S. N. BOSE NATIONAL CENTRE FOR BASIC SCIENCES
BLOCK JD, SECTOR III, SALT LAKE, KOLKATA 700098

BOSE TEST - 2014

PHD Programme in Physical Sciences

Department: Condensed Matter Physics and Material Sciences

List of candidates (in alphabetical order) qualified for interview to be held during 9-13 June
2014 at S N Bose National Centre for Basic Sciences. Exact dates of interview will be
notified by email nearer the time. Interview Call Letters will be sent only by email.
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1422119084
1423128030
1422124024
1422114135
1422119039
1422114067
1422128057
1423119068
1422118182
1423119078
1422118073
1422118072
1423119105
1422118113
1422114043
1422121039
1422119072
1422118115
1422119108
1422113010
1422114100
1422119163

ABYAY GHOSH
ANANYA GHOSH
ATISH ROY
BHERA RAM TAK
BIKRAM KUMAR DAS
BIVAS DUTTA
BIVASH KAITY
DEBAL KANTI SINGHA
DIP DAS
GOURI TUDU
MD REZWAN HABIB
MITHUN KUMAR MAJEE
NAHIT YEASMIN
PRITAM KUMAR GHOSH
RAVIKANT 0
RIPAN KUMAR BISWAS
ROHIT HAZRA
RUMA MAITY
SAMRANGY SADHU
SANTANU DE
SANTANU PAN
SAYAN BAG
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1422119028
1422119113
1422128043
1422119088
1422124035
1422114071
1422119158
1422119060

SAYANTANI DHAR
SUBHASISH THAKUR
SUBIR ROY
SUCHETA SHARMA
SUDHEER KUMAR PANDEY
SUDIP PAL
SUMAN MANDAL
SUVANKAR DAS
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